SWENSEN, BRENT 01625

TRIP #

Stop Del Date
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02/03/15
02/03/15
02/04/15
02/04/15
02/04/15
02/04/15
02/04/15
02/04/15
02/04/15
02/05/15
02/05/15
02/05/15
02/05/15
02/05/15
02/05/15
02/05/15
02/05/15
02/05/15

Payroll

02/27/15

5
Reference

880182615
740182546
GX 0562
GX 0551
65528
295145
510182444
AT 1656
295158
KP 73710090
GX 0552
SN 8642
GG 1506
1328180
SN 8640
SN 8639
AU 1914
AT 1658

S 679.05

Account
XEROX
XEROX

STI
STI
CDS
SBA
XEROX
STI
RENEGADE
AWC
STI
STI
STI
HOME EXP
STI
STI
STI
STI

03/06/15

02/02 - 06/15 P742
Stop Name City

CHARTER CONNECTIONS copy
SHUTTLE BILLINGS
ADAM SUTCLIFFE FROMBERG
DANIEL WHITAKER RED LODGE
CHATEAU ROUGE RED LODGE
KATY MARTIN FISHTAIL
EVANGELICAL ABSAROKEE
KIRSTEN DEHAAN LIVINGSTON
TARA DEPUY LIVINGSTON
LOWES BOZEMAN
BARRY NEWTON BOZEMAN
LITTLE ANGELS CHILDRENS BOZEMAN
SHELBY HAUGAN BOZEMAN
JIM ROBBINS BOZEMAN
CHARLES CROMWELL BOZEMAN
KATHERINE SWANSON BOZEMAN
GUESS MACY BOZEMAN
HEIDI EIDE BELGRADE

Labor 452.70

Misc Exp
Advances (200.00)
Wire 252.70

State #

WYy
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

12

Cabs %
S - S 480.04
S - S .
S - S 336.12
S - S -
$ 6240 $ :
S - S 32.00
S - S 130.39
5 - 3 -
S - S 61.60
S 520 $ .
5 - o -
S - S -
S S -
S S 24.00
S - S -
S - S -
S - s -
$ - S -
$ 67.60 $ 1,064.15



